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Contact Details

Name Position Organisation Email (please replace "at" with "@") Telephone

Greg Andresen Researcher & Media Liaison Men’s Health Australia, NSW media at menshealthaustralia.net 0403 813 925

Dr John Ashfield Author & Psychotherapist Mid North Division of Rural Medicine, SA ashfield.john at gmail.com 0488 126 522

Luke Bain South Australia Men's Sheds bainluke at yahoo.com 0421 632 376
Association, SA

Anthony Brown  Project Officer Men’s Health Information & Resource anthony.brown at uws.edu.au 02 4570 1173
Centre, NSW

Gary Bryant Executive Officer Men’s Advisory Network, WA admin at man.org.au 0414 950 902

Dr Murray Associate Professor (Sport, School of Education, Flinders University, murray.drummond at flinders.edu.au 08 8201 5306

Drummond Health & Physical Education) SA

Martin Fisk CEO Menslink — building stronger martin at menslink.org.au 0439 898 755
communities, ACT

Dr Richard Lecturer, Family Action Engaging Fathers Research Program, Richard.Fletcher at newcastle.edu.au 02 4921 6401

Fletcher Centre Newcastle University, NSW

Gary Foster Manager Living Well - a resource for men who gfoster at spiritus.org.au 07 3435 4300

have experienced childhood sexual
abuse or sexual assault , QLD

Mark Friedewald Conjoint Lecturer, School of University of Newcastle, NSW Mark.Friedewald at newcastle.edu.au
Nursing and Midwifery

Barry Guidera CEO Dads in Distress Support Services, NSW didsbarry at bigpond.com 0432 447 715

Dr Anthony Lowe CEO Prostate Cancer Foundation of Australia, alowe at prostate.org.au 1800 220 099

VIC

Associate Researcher, Adult & School of Education, University of b.golding at ballarat.edu.au 03 5327 9733

Professor Barry  Vocational Education Ballarat, VIC

Golding

Phil Gouldson Consultant, Men’s Health & Hummingbird Consultancy, ACT Phil.Gouldson at yellowedge.com.au 0411 484 253
Wellbeing

Maggie Hamilton Author “What Men Don’t Talk About”, NSW maggie.hamilton at pacific.net.au 02 9818 4212

Deborah Hartman Manager Research Family Action Centre, University of Deborah.Hartman at newcastle.edu.au 02 4921 6858
Development Newcastle, NSW
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Contact Details

Name Position Organisation Email (please replace "at" with "@") Telephone
Jim Herbert Mental Health Strategic Greater Western Area Health Service, Jim.Herbert at gwahs.health.nsw.gov.au 0407 402 362
Planner (REBOB) NSW
Dave Hughes Clinical Nurse Specialistin  Bangalow Community Health Centre, David.Hughes at 02 6687 0008
Men’s Health NSW ncahs.health.nsw.gov.au
Rob Koch Founding Director Better Men Australia, VIC rob.koch at bettermen.com.au 0432 439 943
Tom Laws Lecturer, School of Nursing University of South Australia, SA tom.laws at unisa.edu.au 0405 090 525
and Midwifery
Professor John Director Men’s Health Information & Resource j-macdonald at uws.edu.au 0404 008 760
Macdonald Centre, NSW
Toni McLean Providing counselling, Think Twice Relationship Abuse toni at tonimclean.net.au 0409 599 887
consulting and training Prevention & Recovery, NSW
services for partner violence
Warwick Marsh Founder Fatherhood Foundation, NSW info at fatherhood.org.au 0418 225 212
Greg Millan Men’s Health Consultant Men’s Health Services, NSW greg at menshealthservices.com.au 0417 772 390
Abdul Monaem  Men’s Health Consultant NSW A.Monaem at uws.edu.au 0401 274 786
Bob Nelson Manager, Mary MacKillop Lewisham Men’s Shed, NSW bobn at sydneyvinnies.org 02 9568 0247
Outreach
Sue Price Co-Director Men’s Rights Agency, QLD admin at mensrights.com.au 0409 269 621
Mindy Sotiri NSW mindysotiri at ozemail.com.au 0401 940 340
Professor Wayne Head, Dame Roma Mitchell The University of Adelaide & Freemasons wayne.tilley at health.sa.gov.au 08 8222 3252
Tilley Cancer Research Foundation Centre for Men’s Health, SA
Laboratories
Peter West Research Group on Men &  University of Western Sydney, NSW p.west at exemail.com.au 0403 808 244
Families
Melissa White Executive Assistant Australian Men’s Shed Association amsa at mensshed.net 1300 550 009
(AMSA), NSW
Paul Whyte Founder Sydney Men’s Network, NSW paulwhyte at gelworks.com.au 0409 094 979
Professor Gary = Head, Discipline of Medicine The University of Adelaide & Freemasons gary.wittert at adelaide.edu.au 08 8222 5502
Wittert Foundation Centre for Men’s Health, SA
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